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Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.

OTAGO—continued.
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Grade 2—continued.
Otakaia
Owaka Valley
Pukepito
Purekireki
Rongahere ..
Tahakopaf 1)
Rimu(i)
Taiaroa Head
Taieri Beach
Tarara
Tuapeka West
Waipiata
Wairuna
Wetlierstones
Wylie's Crossing

19
26
24
20
20

124
22
20
22
26
24
26
23
22

s s. a.
114 0 0
11.7 5 2
110 8 5
114 16 8
122 0 0
(75 5 1
i59 19 11
109 16 0
104 10 0
122 0 0
123 0 0
126 0 0
126 0 0
118 0 0
130 0 0

£ s. d.

8 11 5

£ s. d.
24 6 8
13 17 3
13 17 3
12 6 6
12 7 3
15 13 0
6 0 0

19 17 0
10 15 9
12 7 3
13 17 3
13 18 0
21 13 3
13 1 6
14 19 4

£ s. d £ s. d.
MacLeod, Margaret
Nesbit, James W. ..
Rooney, C, Mrs. ..
Bonin, John L.
Woodhouse, M. A...
I Williamson, John
Simpson, H. G. E...
Alexander, William
Soott, Jane Clark ..
Knight, Mary, Mrs.
Smith, Lucy E. D.
Gray, John Anderson
Pope, Josephine M. J.
Blair, Robert

D3
Lie.
E2
E2

Lie.
D2

Lie.
D3
D4
D4
E2
E4
E2

F
M
P
M
F
M
M
M
F
F
F
M
F
M

£ s. d.
114 0 0
117 0 0
122 0 0
118 0 0
122 0 0

I 81 18 0
1 69 6 0

109 16 0
102 12 0
122 0 0
126 0 0
126 0 0
126 0 0
118 0 0
130 0 0

£

io

Gbade 3.
Awamoko
Beaumont
Brighton
Cambrian's..
Chasland's
Chatto Creek
Crookston ..
Normal (model)
Earnscleugh
Evansdale
Eweburn
Henley
Hooper's Inlet
Hyde
Incholme
Maerewhenua
Matau
Moonlight
North Taieri
Otakou
Otiake
Patearoa
Pine Hill
Poolburn
Rae's Junction
Ratanui
Reomoana
Sandymount
Southbridge
Sutton
Tokarahi ..
Waihola
Waikoikoi
Waipahi
Waipori Lake
Waitahuna Gully
Waitapeka ..

38
29
31
28
26
22
34
35
37
36
31
39
27
42
24
30
22
25
28
30
23
28
36
28
32
37
28
22
31
31
33
33
34
23
30
31
28

158 0 0
134 0 0
138 0 0
139 11 8
144 0 0
122 8 0
138 0 0

150 8 2
152 0 0
135 0 0
148 0 0
138 0 0
154 0 0
13.5 0 0
11.6 18 8
131 0 0
110 11 10
146 0 0
128 9 10
132 0 0
136 0 0
150 0 0
131 0 0
133 0 0
158 0 0
123 0 9
135 6 8
135 0 0
133 0 0
135 0 0
144 0 0
140 0 0
136 17 8
146 0 0
132 12 10
152 0 0

••

33 6 8

i

61 9 5
44 1 9
18 3 6
16 7 6
14 19 0
14 8 3
21 6 3

17 7 0
30 18 1
15 12 6
20 12 11
14 1 9
24 8 3
17 4 6
14 0 3
15 19 0
19 7 6
34 12 9
37 5 4
17 10 3
20 8 6
28 16 5
13 19 6
23 15 11
21 4 8
21 9 6
18 7 3
17 2 6
18 9 8

106 1 10
20 12 6
21 2 6
16 2 3
20 19 9
14 18 3
20 12 5

334 17 1

••

Burnard, John Dufty
Masters, JemimaE.
Hogg, Sarah Jane ..
Williamson, G. W.
Appleby, William B.
Noone, Isabella
Fraser, Johanna ..
Marshall, A-, B.A...
Kerr, Charles K. ..
Percy, David
Drummey, Agnes J.
Fergus, Robert
Thomson, Magnus..
Bremner, Philip ..
Broome, Annabeila
McKenzie, Georgina
McDonald, E. J. M.
Sargison, James H.
Anderson, George B.
Hansard, George A.
Wilson, Dinah
Annett, Alice
Carrington, G. W. ..
Collis, Mabel
Firtb, Elizabeth H.
Bannerman, William
Kinder, Jessie
Blackie, Walter G.
Paterson, J., M.A. ..
White, Katharine ..
Jones, Constance E.
Paterson, William A.
Beattie, John
Murphy, Frank G...
Ferguson, William
Blair, Robert L. D.
Bringans, Robert ..

D2
D2
D3
Dl
1)2

E2
Bl
Dl
D2
D3
Dl
D2
D2
El

Lie.
D3

01
C4
D3
E2
D2
D3
D3
D2
D4
C4
Bl
D3
D2
D2
Dl
D3
E2
E5
D3

M
F
F
M
M
F
F
M
M
M
F
M
M
M
F
F
F
M
M
M
F
P
M
F
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
M
M
M
M
M
M

158 0 0
134 0 0
138 0 0
140 0 0
144 0 0
122 8 0
138 0 0
160 0 0
152 0 0
152 0 0
135 0 0
148 0 0
138 0 0
154 0 0
135 0 0
118 1.6 0
131 0 0
126 0 0
146 0 0
144 0 0
132 0 0
136 0 0
150 0 0
131 0 0
133 0 0
158 0 0
131 0 0
142 0 0
135 0 0
133 0 0
135 0 0
144 0 0
140 0 0
136 0 0
140 0 0
142 0 0
152 0 0

20

20

I

Gbadic 4.
Allauton 244 10 0 37 12 0 Clark, George B. ..

McKay, Elizabeth..
Nelson, James
Dugdale, Matilda C.
Ferguson, A. J.,M.A.
Brown, Catherine C.
Malcolm, A. S.
O'Shea, Eliza A. ..
McLay, James
Garrey, Margaret ..
Moodie, John
Henderson, Jessie ..
Urqnhart, Henry R.
Rutherford, Violet..
Abel, William F. ..
Alexander, Marion
Davidson, Andrew..
Dale, Anne
Service, William A.
McDiarmid, N. G...
Rogers, Walter John
Andrew, Kate

El
El
D2
D4
B2

Lio.
Cl
D4
08
D4
D3
D2
03
1)4
Dl

HM
Mis.
HM
Mis.
HM
Mis.
HM
Mis.
HM
Mis.
HM
Mis.
HM
Mis.
HM
Mis.
HM
Mis.
HM
Mis.
HM
Mis.

164 10 0
80 0 0

162 10 0
80 0 0

164 0 0
80 0 0

164 0 0
80 0 0

164 0 0
80 0 0

161 10 0
80 0 0

161 0 0
80 0 0

165 0 0
80 0 0

162 0 0
80 0 0

160 10 0
80 0 0

163 10 0
80 0 0

52

Flag Swamp 45 242 10 0 66 18 3

Hawea 51 244 0 0 22 6 0

Kelso 50 244 0 0 22 16 0

Lvingstone 42 244 0 0 31 16 0 306 2 8

Leith Valley 42 241 10 0 61 13 11

LovelPe Flat 41 240 15 9 21 13 0

Lowburn 46 2<I5 0 0 26 16 6

Lower Harbour 43 228 13 4 25 7 5 D2
Lie.
D3Maungatua 37 240 10 0 26 16 8

Moeraki .52 238 12 6 24 10 3 Dl
Dl

(i)Half-time.
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